Rated power
Transformer power taps
Sensitivity

Maximum SPL
Frequency response
Dispersion at 1000 Hz
Driver dimensions
Dimensions

Weight

Material

Colour

iPlay Wall Mount Loudspeakers

Plastic enclosure wall mount aluminium grill cabinet loudspeakers.
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Available in black and white.

30W(8Q)

16W-8W-4W -2W-80Q
87dB (1W/1m)

103 dB (Pmax/1 m) at 8137 Hz
110 Hz - 20 kHz

180° (H), 160° (V)

4" (101 mm) woofer, 1" (25 mm) tweeter

220mmx 135 mmx 135 mm
1,6 kg

Polypropylene housing with aluminum grill,
U-bracket — steel

Papyrus white (RAL 9018) or Black (RAL 9017)

35W(80Q)

30W-16W- 8W -4W-80Q

89dB (TW/1m)

109 dB (Pmax/1 m) at 5573 Hz

120 Hz - 20 kHz

180° (H), 160° (V)

5" (127 mm) woofer, 1" (25 mm) tweeter
240 mm x 165 mm x 160 mm

2,2kg

Polypropylene housing with aluminum grill,
U-bracket — steel

Papyrus white (RAL 9018) or Black (RAL 9017)

AMC® BALTIC Neries kr. 14A, LT-48397, Kaunas, Lithuania / (370 37) 308585/www.amcpro.eu

iPlay is one of our most popular lines, a good sound quality and a very keen price structure means
they have many applications and are used in large quantities. The range includes 4”, 5” and 6"

loudspeakers with corresponding tweeters. iPlay 6 is designed only for low impedance speaker lines.
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iPlay 5T iPlay 6

90W (80Q)

87dB (1W/1m)

110 dB (Pmax/1 m) at 4711 Hz

70 Hz - 20 kHz

165° (H), 133° (V)

6" (152 mm) woofer, 1,5" (38 mm) tweeter
285 mm x 195 mm x 200 mm

3,2kg

Polypropylene housing with aluminum grill,
U-bracket — steel

Papyrus white (RAL 9018) or Black (RAL 9017)

165

AL

195

220

]
135 135
l—l 155

240

285

100

90
dB
SPL

80

70

60

50

40

iPlay 5T -

100

90
dB
SPL

80

70

60

50

40

AMC

FREQUENCY RESPONSE IMPEDANCE
| ‘ 5
| — T
30
Ohm
g g 25
20
15 —]
10
5 ]
0 |
10 FrequencyHz 50 100 200 500 KoK 5K 10K 20K 10 FrequencyHz 50 100 200 500 KK 5K 10K 20K
80
HORIZONTAL / VERTICAL POLAR DIAGRAMS
1000 Hz
unit:mm
8 = 270
| 3
el
Horizontal === Vertical
FREQUENCY RESPONSE IMPEDANCE
L] T J 3
) 30
Ohm
25
20
15 —]
10 —
5
0
10 FrequencyHz 50 100 200 500 KoK 5K 10K 20K 10 Frequency Hz 50 100 200 500 KoK 5K 10K 20K
80

HORIZONTAL / VERTICAL POLAR DIAGRAMS

unit: mm
N 60
©
v
) ~
n 920
3 ~—
I ﬁ
120
el
180 180
Horizontal === Vertical
FREQUENCY RESPONSE IMPEDANCE
| 1] :
-
] I 30
Ohm
25
20 —
15 - S
10 —
5 1 I —— | |
L LI LTI [[1]
10 FrequencyHz 50 100 200 500 1K 2K 5K 10K 20K 10 FrequencyHz 50 100 200 500 1K 2K 5K 10K 20K
8 Q

265

HORIZONTAL / VERTICAL POLAR DIAGRAMS

unit:mm

‘Q\ 60 300/
~ SEON
: NNy
! % 240 120 240 “45" 120 240 120
lﬁl 210 150 210 150 210 150
180 180 180
Horizontal == Vertical

Simple. Reliable. Profitable.



